
160 Dikeman Street
For Sale or Lease 
New Construction 14,493 SF 4-story  
flex building in Red Hook, Brooklyn
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DISCLAIMER
Although information has been obtained from sources deemed reliable, neither Owner nor JLL makes any guarantees, warranties or representations, express or implied, as to the completeness or accuracy as to the informa-
tion contained herein. Any projections, opinions, assumptions or estimates used are for example only. There may be differences between projected and actual results, and those differences may be material. The Property may 
be withdrawn without notice. Neither Owner nor JLL accepts any liability for any loss or damage suffered by any party resulting from reliance on this information. If the recipient of this information has signed a confidentiality 
agreement regarding this matter, this information is subject to the terms of that agreement. ©2020. Jones Lang LaSalle IP, Inc. All rights reserved
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NEW CONSTRUCTION 
With construction completed in January of 2020, the modern 4-story 
flex commercial building benefits from generous open plan interiors 
as well as other building amenities. The first floor has a lobby but 
also contains a parking garage with space for 8 vehicles using parking 
stackers.  Floors 2 and 3 have open space for tenants, and the top 
floor includes a penthouse and deck.

FLEXIBILITY 
Ownership is requesting proposals of sale or lease of the building. Lease 
option is for the entire building (not for subdivision).

ELIGIBLE BENEFITS & INCENTIVE PROGRAMS

•	 Qualified Opportunity Zone
•	 OZ Business Eligible
•	 Industrial Business Zone
•	 ICAP

SIGNIFICANT INCENTIVE PROGRAMS

•	 REAP
•	 ESCP
•	 Commercial Occupancy Tax Exemption

LOCATION 
The Property’s Red Hook location positions the asset for strong 
appreciation due to its proximity to neighborhoods with some of 
the highest development activity in the borough- Sunset Park and 
Gowanus. Sunset Park hosts industrial properties with unparalleled 
logistics to Manhattan while Gowanus is undergoing a neighborhood-
wide rezoning. These transformative projects, backed by institutional 
capital, will further enhance the profile, density, and asset values of 
the Red Hook waterfront properties.

FOR LEASING INQUIRIES

574/35
Block/Lot

5,000 SF
Lot Size 50’ x 100’

14,493 SF
Gross Building Size 50’ x 100’

M2-1
Zoning Designation

$157,500
Tax Assessment (19/20) 
Fully Tax Abated

4
Stories

$16,560
Taxes (19/20) 
Fully Tax Abated

OZ, OZB, IBZ, ICAP
Eligible Tax Benefits

JLL is pleased to offer for sale or lease 160 
Dikeman Street, a new construction 14,493 SF, 
4-story flex building. The commercial space 
includes a penthouse/deck on the top floor 
and a parking garage on the first floor.



For additional information, please contact exclusive agents

Stephen Palmese
Vice Chairman
212 915 7233

stephen.palmese@jll.com

Brendan Maddigan
Vice Chairman
212 915 7234

brendan.maddigan@jll.com

Winfield Clifford
Managing Director

212 915 7236
winfield.clifford@jll.com

Michael Mazzara
Managing Director

212 915 7235
michael.mazzara@jll.com

Ethan Stanton
Managing Director

212 915 7237
ethan.stanton@jll.com

Michael Lipman
Associate

212 915 7242
michael.lipman@jll.com

George Danut
Senior Vice President

212 220 4121
george.danut@jll.com

Ryan Condren
Senior Vice President

212 220 4117
ryan.condren@jll.com

Daniel Morici
Associate

516 361 0456
daniel.morici@jll.com

FOR LEASING INQUIRIES


